PIHZE#HE JLDUINR A4 LR 21— [HANEDA AIRPORT LIMOUSINE BUS TIME SCHEDULE] 2023.03.01H5E

FIH ZE& 772 (To Haneda) et e

INAE1T=4L (Bus operator)

EiE/#28R BEAEHO
(MusashiKosugi 520 6:20 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:20 | 11:00(12:10|13:30(14:30|16:20(17:40| 18:40( 19:40| 21:00
-YokosukaLINE)
R/ EBR®ERD
(M#-ST(Shil}_(]?‘lsEu)gi 5:25 | 6:25 | 7:25 | 8:25 | 9:25 | 11:05(12:15|13:35(14:35|16:25(17:45|18:45|19:45| 21:05
—Tokyu

FH [ 7 A HT 5:32 6:32 7:34 8:34 9:34 11:14 12:23 13:44 14:44 16:34 17:54 18:54 19:52 21:11
(Denenchofu)

ABRERAR 5:38 6:38 7:40 8:40 9:39 11:19 12:28 13:49 14:49 16:39 17:59 18:59 19:56 21:15
(Kugahara)

Etﬁ%ﬁﬂa%R 5:42 6:42 7:44 8:44 9:43 11:23 12:32 13:53 14:53 16:43 18:03 19:03 20:00 21:19
(Musashi—nitta)

mez—=rlh 1 6:10 | 7:10 | 8:15 | 9:20 [10:15| 11:55 | 13:05| 14:25| 15:25| 17:15| 18:35 | 19:35| 20:30 | 21:48

Fras—sg i | 6:20 | 7:20 | 8:25 | 9:30 [10:25|12:05| 13:15| 14:35| 15:35 | 17:25| 18:45 | 19:45| 20:40 | 21:58

(ﬁ:rﬁ;ﬁ{,%_ 6:25 | 7:25 | 8:30 | 9:35 (10:30|12:10|13:20| 14:40| 15:40( 17:30| 18:50| 19:50| 20:45| -

<ZFEWRN> (Attention) -

OETRZEHETHLERTY . BRBRHICKVELET SHEEILHYFTOT, BMICRBZL>TIRAVELEEET OBMLLLES,

*The approximate departure and arrival time may delay depending on traffic condition. Please have enough time to catch your bus.

==

eI AL

\ \‘ = P45 95 N ""’_—:=._ -
OF —BESTHELLEBESIOFELTIE, EASH THLOREE— AL ADET DTHEALHT TRIZE, e ool
*Getting a bus service is at your own risk. Even if you have any specific troubles beforehand or on the bus, hndsrdlll SR =]
5-6F WK o
the bus company is not responsible for it and do not give you a refund for bus fare in any circumstances. A WG#
ELETD
XEBIECLBEBEBHTY . EETHET>THYEL A o

*The bus seats are taken in order of arrival. It is not a reservation seat. When the seats are full please wait for the next bus.

HEEFBICHEFELERBRICH—FTEXILLIESVEE,

*Please pay the fare with cash or transportation IC card when boarding the bus. No tickets can be purchased in advance. =4
€T AVTS
<OYIE> (Bus Stop) el E2
BB /M2 ERAE 78 8 O (MusashiKosugi-YokosukaLINE)--- @& D Y [£(No. 2 bus stop) S —

EE /N2 EREE O (MusashiKosugi-TokyuLINE)--- R AQZE DY) (£(East Exit No. 3 bus stop)




PIAZEE JLDSUIINR B4 LA a1—)L [HANEDA AIRPORT LIMOUSINE BUS TIME SCHEDULE]

HE /D H2ER KA (adult) IV (child)
W g:b/‘#ﬁ (From Haneda) (Ml:sasP:i—Kosugi) ¥1,100 ¥550
INA1211%=4L (Bus operator)
Ha Ha Ha Ha Ha ma Ha ma Ha ma ma Ha i 2 a2
(ffﬁr;f;);\},b\ 6:52 | 7:52 | 9:30 [10:35]|11:35|13:00| 14:00( 15:00( 16:05| 17:05|18:15(19:30( 20:35| 21:35| 22:35
E153—3FI . . . . . . . . . ) ) ) )
(Terminal.1)JAL - - 9:35 {10:40(11:40(13:05| 14:05|15:05|16:10(17:10| 18:20| 19:35| 20:40( 21:40( 22:40
%ﬁgn:ifg)b 7:05 | 8:05 | 9:45 [10:50| 11:50|13:15| 14:15(15:15(16:20| 17:20| 18:30| 19:45( 20:50| 21:50 | 22:50
(Mﬁfs%sﬁiﬁfa) 7:25 8:25 10:07 11:12 12:12 13:37 14:39 15:39 16:44 17:44 18:54 20:07 21:12 22:12 23:10
a(ﬁ:}?aiii:)u 7:29 8:29 10:11 11:16 12:16 13:41 14:43 15:43 16:48 17:48 18:58 20:11 21:16 22:16 23:14
%gﬁ]ﬁﬁg 7:35 8:35 10:17 11:22 12:22 13:47 14:49 15:49 16:54 17:54 19:04 20:17 21:22 22:22 23:20
KB/ RED
(MEIJ'SiShiI}_(l(I)\ISE)gi 7:53 | 8:53 (10:33(11:38|12:38|14:03|15:03(16:03|17:08|18:08|19:18|20:28(21:33|22:33 | 23:31
-Tokyu
R/ HEERO
(“YA“EaShLKETEES 7:55 | 8:55 [10:35|11:40(12:40|14:05( 15:05|16:05|17:10(18:10| 19:20( 20:30| 21:35( 22:35| 23:33
—YOKOSUKa

<ZFEWRN> (Attention)
OEITHIIEIH<ETHLERTT . ERBHFHICKVEETSE5E5LHYETOT. BREICRBEE>TIHBAWEEETLOBMBELOLNELET,

*The approximate departure and arrival time may delay depending on traffic condition. Please have enough time to catch your bus.

OF —BEFTHRLELLBEHFICOEELTL, ETERATRHEDERE—VAVIRETDTHONLHIT TEZEL,

*Getting a bus service is at your own risk. Even if you have any specific troubles beforehand or on the bus,

E3IF—3IFI)L
¥

the bus company is not responsible for it and do not give you a refund for bus fare in any circumstances.

ZF 26/\ ZF@

XEBIEICLDEEEEBHTT, EEFHEToTEYERA. '
*The bus seats are taken in order of arrival. It is not a reservation seat. When the seats are full please wait for the next bus. B B OpmE® [El
SRESEHONLHTMEEY LU ARDEFEAHBEOTEELROIE, e
*Please purchase your ticket in advance at the Haneda Airport Limousine Bus ticket vending machine or counter. %29—\+)lx
L / 3F RO — 1 2 3 ol 4 s e
<0) J(i> (BUS Stop) o ”J///? ‘ ?E ﬂggg;ﬁsum 8 @uﬂﬁ:ﬁ, ) = z e
1. E149—3F)L(Terminal.1)JAL--- 1BEEIZFOE —15F D YILAF Arrival Lobby Platform 15) @EEB o I8 (B8 ﬁ;
. . a a B B 0 @B B@ 16
2. E29—=F JL(Terminal. 2)ANA---1[EZIFAE —16F D YIX(F Arrival Lobby Platform 16) ey T

ragmsmomonoys— () e

3. E39—=FJL(Terminal.3)---10& D) [F£(No. 10 bus stop)



